
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

15,580,100

10,344,225

5,787,600

8,839,350

6,427,600

9,170,000

4,778,500

5,177,500

5,103,500

2,739,000

4,012,000

7,525,700

8,579,000

8,853,000

6,517,000

4,568,750

2,347,000

1,649,500

1,784,000

9,182,850

13,702,000

10,802,000

6,666,000

4,130,500

6,447,000

5,611,000

寄付金納入明細表

28,008,304

22,102,000

6,948,000

26,430,500

10,955,000

26,258,000

10,049,354

15,385,000

17,012,000

7,742,000

6,891,800

26,868,000

32,916,624

20,431,074

20,273,000

23,597,000

3,668,000

5,357,900

8,511,000

22,982,746

19,179,200

27,325,620

14,123,229

13,520,900

4,850,000

13,365,500

特別寄付金 合計

川越

東松山

小川

坂戸

越生毛呂

川越小江戸

川越西

鶴ヶ島

川越中央

坂戸さつき

東松山むさし

朝霞

志木

富士見

新座

和光

朝霞キャロット

志木柳瀬川

新座こぶし

入間

所沢

飯能

新所沢

日高

所沢西

新狭山

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

8,000

10,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

267,000

104,000

40,000

58,000

48,000

30,000

28,000

90,000

96,000

54,000

120,000

0

135,000

0

180,000

14,000

42,000

20,000

24,000

0

110,000

108,000

38,000

34,000

54,000

28,000

240,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

普通

507,000

204,000

40,000

58,000

48,000

30,000

28,000

90,000

96,000

54,000

120,000

0

135,000

0

180,000

14,000

42,000

20,000

24,000

0

110,000

208,000

38,000

34,000

54,000

28,000

43,588,404

32,446,225

12,735,600

35,269,850

17,382,600

35,428,000

14,827,854

20,562,500

22,115,500

10,481,000

10,903,800

34,393,700

41,495,624

29,284,074

26,790,000

28,165,750

6,015,000

7,007,400

10,295,000

32,165,596

32,881,200

38,127,620

20,789,229

17,651,400

11,297,000

18,976,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,197,000

4,602,000

4,627,750

4,317,100

13,521,750

15,086,400

9,055,200

10,906,850

5,140,000

4,004,000

8,201,500

3,058,000

2,659,000

3,218,000

2,288,000

19,368,800

8,755,200

7,760,650

6,489,500

6,961,000

5,843,000

8,261,750

4,548,000

4,291,000

2,736,000

17,920,850

寄付金納入明細表

17,535,000

16,200,893

15,550,000

12,100,000

22,175,470

26,953,600

23,023,597

9,008,000

4,401,159

21,127,668

10,319,732

2,887,100

8,340,000

7,219,600

2,510,000

22,700,000

18,726,000

5,040,000

16,225,000

8,426,000

14,910,000

15,240,000

5,768,498

4,683,763

3,648,177

39,588,362

特別寄付金 合計

所沢東

入間南

所沢中央

狭山中央

深谷

本庄

秩父

寄居

児玉

岡部

深谷東

川本

皆野・長瀞

本庄南

深谷ノース

熊谷

行田

羽生

加須

熊谷西

行田さくら

熊谷東

吹上

熊谷籠原

熊谷南

2570その他

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

7,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

0

76,000

82,000

58,000

70,000

171,000

0

104,000

81,000

6,000

30,000

138,000

24,000

24,000

28,000

60,000

264,000

120,000

96,000

56,000

24,000

82,000

84,000

0

0

38,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

76,000

82,000

58,000

70,000

171,000

0

104,000

81,000

6,000

30,000

138,000

24,000

124,000

28,000

60,000

264,000

320,000

96,000

56,000

24,000

82,000

84,000

0

0

38,000

0

22,732,000

20,802,893

20,177,750

16,417,100

35,697,220

42,040,000

32,078,797

19,914,850

9,541,159

25,131,668

18,521,232

5,945,100

10,999,000

10,437,600

4,798,000

42,068,800

27,481,200

12,800,650

22,714,500

15,387,000

20,753,000

23,501,750

10,316,498

8,974,763

6,384,177

57,509,212
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

365,142,975

寄付金納入明細表

789,059,370

特別寄付金 合計

合計 3,438,000 740,000

普通

4,178,000 1,154,202,345
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